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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: JFD UK (Westhill) revised Order 12003110
1 message

Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com> 12 June 2020 at 12:16
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: "steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk" <steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk>

Sarah I’m really sorry about this but would it be possible to put line 0002 on hold just now, processing only the O2
sensors?

 

I think there has been a double up…

 

Is that ok??

 

Best rgrds

 

 

Jennifer Colquhoun Continuous Improvement Lead 
J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com +44 (0)1224 746509 

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen, AB326TQ, United
Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to
which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e-mail from your system. If you are
not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: 12 June 2020 12:07
To: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: Re: JFD UK (Westhill) revised Order 12003110

 

You too Jennifer.

 

Kind regards

 

mailto:J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com
http://jfdglobal.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jfd-global/
https://twitter.com/JFDGlobal?lang=en-gb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsjpoOuMKLVATyz_OfZ61-A
https://www.facebook.com/JFDGlobal
https://www.jfdglobal.com/contact/signup/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com


12/06/2020 Gmail - RE: JFD UK (Westhill) revised Order 12003110

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1669289182177364609%7Cmsg-f%3A166929165… 2/12

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 12 Jun 2020 at 11:58, Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

No problem at all, both have a lovely weekend when the �me comes

 

Jennifer
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Jennifer Colquhoun Continuous Improvement Lead 
J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com +44 (0)1224 746509 

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen, AB326TQ, United

Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or entity

to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e-mail from your system. If you

are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: 12 June 2020 11:50
To: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com>
Cc: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk; Purchase Orders UK <PurchaseOrdersUK1@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: Re: JFD UK (Westhill) revised Order 12003110

 

Morning Jennifer,

 

Thank you for your revised purchase order, 12003110.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to
work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered,
but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken
in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Fri, 12 Jun 2020 at 11:36, Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

Morning both,

 

Copy revised order a�ached covering the quan�ty increase, amended price.

 

Any queries please revert back to myself, otherwise acknowledgement to; purchaseordersuk1@jfdglobal.com

 

Best rgrds

 

 

Jennifer Colquhoun Continuous Improvement Lead 
J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com +44 (0)1224 746509 

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:
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JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen, AB326TQ,

United Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or

entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e-mail from your

system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com> 
Sent: 09 June 2020 08:28
To: steve.nixon@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: JFD UK (Westhill) new Order 12003110

 

Good morning Steve, hope you’re keeping well

 

Find a�ached new purchase order 12003110. Please note the quan��es, ideally 250 EA but I’m aware the
adaptors come in packs, let me know if you can split otherwise we leave as 300 off. Also the unit price for
this quan�ty adaptors, is this OK or do I need to amend?

 

I’ve put the full quan�ty in to delivery WK31 pending your feedback on order processing. Happy taking these
in staggered deliveries.

 

Delivery to:         JFD, Westhill facility, Aberdeenshire UK

 

Any queries please revert back to myself, otherwise acknowledgement to; purchaseordersuk1@jfdglobal.com

 

Best rgrds

 

 

Jennifer Colquhoun Continuous Improvement Lead
J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com +44 (0)1224 746509 

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen, AB326TQ,

United Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual or
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entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e-mail from your

system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: 29 May 2020 11:05
To: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com>
Cc: Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>
Subject: Re: JFD RFQ

 

Good morning Jennifer

 

Please note that when I first discussed with Duncan we had spare production capacity, but this was weeks ago.
Generally the worldwide production is backlogged, many companies are quoting >September/October, even for
medical sensors which are the priority.

 

At the moment we could start to supply sensors Week 31 (perhaps some earlier). I would urge you to please
confirm your current requirements ( and short term future) ASAP as the large OEM's are taking up all the spare
capacity. We are currently working on backlog production for the next 6+ months.

 

 

1000 x 0110017   R-17MED oxygen sensors  

            £34.00 each + VAT EXW

 

     20 x 0120402  T adapter 22mm I.D. - 22mm O.D.  T = 15mm. Pack of 100

             £200.00 per pack + VAT EXW

 

UPS Standard service  £10.00 per shipment

 

 

Please let me know if you require a formal quote or pro-forma invoice.

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

On Fri, 29 May 2020 at 08:17, Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com> wrote:

Morning Steve, almost the weekend!

 

Can you quote me 2000 off the tee pieces please, 120401/2 and 1000 off O2 sensors?
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Rgrds

 

 

Jennifer Colquhoun Continuous Improvement Lead 
J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com +44 (0)1224 746509 

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen,

AB326TQ, United Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the individual

or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of the e-mail from

your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Steve Nixon
Sent: 19 May 2020 08:02
To: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: Re: FW: Order 12002680 Tracking 1Z9W9638DK68866677

 

Good morning Jennifer

 

As with the flow diverters these are supplied with oxygen sensors and oxygen monitors as an
accessory/part and covered by them. This was already supplied to Duncan.

 

 

Regards

 

Steve

 

On Tue, 19 May 2020 at 07:49, Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> wrote:

 

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com>
Date: Tue, 19 May 2020 at 07:48
Subject: FW: Order 12002680 Tracking 1Z9W9638DK68866677
To: viamedinbox@gmail.com <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

 

Good morning,
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Can I trouble someone for copy cer�ficate of conformity for the 0120401’s x20 delivered subject PO
please

 

Thanks in advance,

 

 

Jennifer Colquhoun Continuous Improvement Lead 
J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com +44 (0)1224 746509 

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen,

AB326TQ, United Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the

individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of

the e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Duncan Clark <D.Clark@jfdglobal.com> 
Sent: 13 May 2020 08:47
To: Jennifer Colquhoun <J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: FW: Order 12002680 Tracking 1Z9W9638DK68866677

 

FYI for Invicto

 

Duncan Clark Purchasing Manager
D.Clark@jfdglobal.com  

JFD 
Office: +44 (0)1224 740145 / Fax: +44 (0)1224 740172 
Enterprise Drive, Westhill, AB32 6TQ 
United Kingdom 
jfdglobal.com

Follow us on:

          

 

mailto:J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com
http://jfdglobal.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jfd-global/
https://twitter.com/JFDGlobal?lang=en-gb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsjpoOuMKLVATyz_OfZ61-A
https://www.facebook.com/JFDGlobal
https://www.jfdglobal.com/contact/signup/
mailto:D.Clark@jfdglobal.com
mailto:J.Colquhoun@jfdglobal.com
mailto:D.Clark@jfdglobal.com
http://jfdglobal.com/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/jfd-global/
https://twitter.com/JFDGlobal?lang=en-gb
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsjpoOuMKLVATyz_OfZ61-A
https://www.facebook.com/JFDGlobal
https://www.jfdglobal.com/contact/signup/


12/06/2020 Gmail - RE: JFD UK (Westhill) revised Order 12003110

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=97ca69e8f6&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f%3A1669289182177364609%7Cmsg-f%3A166929165… 9/12

JFD is the trading name of JFD Ltd. Registered in Scotland, No: SC123684 with Registered office: JFD, Westhill Industrial Estate, Enterprise Drive, Westhill, Aberdeen,

AB326TQ, United Kingdom 

This email and any attachments are confidential and may contain proprietary information, some of which may be legally privileged. It is intended solely for the use of the

individual or entity to which it is addressed. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the author immediately by replying to this email, and then delete all copies of

the e-mail from your system. If you are not the intended recipient you must not use, disclose, distribute, copy, print or rely on this email.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton
Sent: 13 May 2020 08:42
To: Duncan Clark <D.Clark@jfdglobal.com>
Cc: Shaun McGarva <S.McGarva@jfdglobal.com>
Subject: Re: Order 12002680 Tracking 1Z9W9638DK68866677

 

Dear Duncan,

 

Please see the below email that was sent yesterday.

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not
be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate
and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
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It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 12 May 2020 at 15:26, Sarah Walton <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Dear Duncan,

Thank you for your purchase order.

 

I am writing to inform you that your order,12002680 has now been dispatched.

You can track your order on the UPS website, www.ups.com, with the following tracking number
1Z9W9638DK68866677. 

Please see attached delivery note,  DVM123807-1 and a copy of your invoice, RVM123807-1.

Kind Regards 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin
Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will
not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to
operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted
to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267

 

 

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

.
 

 

--

Steve

 

 

Steve Nixon

Director - Viamed Ltd.

 

Office:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Mobile: +44 (0)7850 252267
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